

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 465/2021
CrlM No. 1507/2021

Mir Chand

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vilakshan Singh, Advocate.

Vs

Dharam Chand

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
21.08.2021

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to place on record a copy of the order passed by this Court.

List again on 25.08.2021.

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

Jammu
21.08.2021
Ram Krishan