

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 465/2021

CrIM No. 1507/2021

CrIM No. 1532/2021

in

CRM(M) No. 406/2021

CrIM No. 1316/2021

Mir Chand

..... Petitioner(s)/Applicant(s)

Through: None

Vs

Dharam Chand

..... Respondents(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
25.08.2022

Present none.

Adjourned.

List on 28.10.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
25.08.2022
Muneesh